
       Weare Middle School 
                                                         Weare Bus #4

Leave terminal@ 6:36AM - Right on   on East, Left on Peaslee Hill, , 
Right on River Rd

6:41 1115 River Road
6:42 Huntington Hill Road North (Cross)
6:44 941 River Rd
6:45 927 River Road
6:46 843 River Road

Right on Barnard Hill Road
6:48 605 Barnard Hill Rd

6:49 537 Barnard Hill Road
6:50 Bart Clough/Roosevelt Road, pick up and turn around

Left on River Road
6:53 896 River Road
6:54 975 River Road
6:56 1090 River Road
6:59 1597 River Road
7:00 #1769 River Rd
7:01 Right onto Pine Hill Road
7:02 55 Pine Hill Road

Go to top of hill and trun around
7:05 237 Pine Hill Road
7:06 173 Pine Hill Road
7:07 21 Pine Hill Road

Right on Rt#77, Left on Center Rd
7:08 Centerbrook Lane
7:09 130 Center Road
7:10 102 Center Road

Left on Rt#114
7:15 Drop off at Weare Middle School 


	W-Bus 4

